
WEST BENGAL MINERAL DEVELOPMENT & TRADING CORPORATION LTD 
(A Govt. of West Bengal 

Undertaking) CIN: 
U14219WB1973SGC028707 

Phone No. : 033 23590073 E-mail: wbmdtcltd@gmail.com 
Present Address: WBIIDC Building, DJ-10, Sector-II, 3rd Floor, Salt Lake City, Kolkata -700 091 

 
Memo No. MDTC/SAND/003/1022 Dated: 02/05/2022 

 CORRIGENDUM 6 
 

Sand Block Name: DD_CAT_B_01 
 
RFP NO: MDTC/SAND/003/752  
 
Tender Reference No: 2022_WB_2292 
 
 

Sl No. Clause 
No. 

Existing Terms and Conditions Modified Terms and Conditions 

1 2 
Bid Data 
Sheet and 

Bid 
Schedule 
Column 
No. 13 

 
Last Date/Time for 
submission of 
Online Technical 
Documents 

 
 

29.04.2022 up to 
17:00 Hrs. 

 
Last Date/Time for 
submission of Online 
Technical Documents 

 
11.05.2022 up to 
17:00 Hrs. 

Last Date/Time for 
submission of Online 
Technical Documents  

29.04.2022 up to 
17:00 Hrs.  

 
Last Date/Time for 
submission of Offline 
Technical Documents 

 
11.05.2022 up to 
17:00 Hrs. 

2 2 
Bid Data 
Sheet and 

Bid 
Schedule 
Column 
No. 14 

 
 

Conduct of electronic 
auction 

 
 

06.05.2022 
10:00 Hrs. 

 
 

Conduct of electronic 
auction 

 
 

13.05.2022 at 

10:00 Hrs. 

 
 

 

3 2 
Bid Data 
Sheet and 

Bid 
Schedule 
Column 
No. 15 

 
 

End of 
auction 

 
 

electronic 

 
 

06.05.2022 at 17:00 
Hrs. subject to the 
clause 8.6 

 
 

End of 
auction 

 
 

electronic 

 
 

13.05.2022 at 17:00 
Hrs. subject to the 
clause 8.6 

 
 

By Order 
-sd- 

Chairman & Managing Director 


